
PM	Chilmark	School		
(Coming	From	West	Tisbury	School)		

(Aquinnah)	
	

	 1	

West	Tisbury	School	(Bus	3)	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 2:48	

	 Right	on	Old	County	

	 Right	on	Scotchman’s	Bridge	

	 Cross	State	Road	to	Panhandle	

Parson’s	Wood-	50’	before	Middle	Road	(American	Flag)	 	 	 	 2:53	

	 Right	onto	Middle	Road	

Tea	Lane	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 2:56	

Winter	Green	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 2:58	

Tabor	House	Road		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 3:00	

Road	before	Town	Hall	on	Left	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 3:03	

Chilmark	School	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 3:05	

	 Drop	Students	then	Pick	Up	New	Ones.	Left	onto	State	Road	

#12	Mail	Box	says	Lagemann	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 3:09	

	 Left	onto	Black	Brook	Road	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Bus	Shed	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 3:31	

	 Turn	around	Tribal	Council	Building.	Left	onto	State	Road	

Briar	Path	(On	left,	Top	of	Hill	after	Turn	Sign)	 	 	 	 	 3:36	

Aquinnah	Town	Hall	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 3:42	

74	State	Road	(Raymond’s	Hill	on	Left	Side)	 	 	 	 	 	 3:48	

Attaquin	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 3:50	

	 Right	onto	Lighthouse	Road	

Sandcastle	Lane	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 3:59	

Moshup	Trail	


